1
MKCR 900 - 2300
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
5 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2025.05.20 - UPDATED MAY 20, 2025
CREE LED
The MKCR Series emphasizes efficiency and economy and boasts the highest
lumens per watt rating of any Times Square Lighting fixture to date. It is
designed for a short to medium throw applications. The MKCR Series can be

ZO = Zoom Optic
See Mounting Options for
Ordering Codes.
TE = Trailing Edge *
LE = Leading Edge **
010 = 0-10V
ND = Non-Dimming
IP = Integral Pot †
See Accessory Options for
Ordering Codes.
MODEL LUMENS CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE FINISH VOLTAGE OPTICS MOUNTING DIMMING ACCESSORIES
MKCR
EXAMPLE:  MKCR-80-27-B-120-20-T1-TE-BD20
PROJECT:
LOCATION:
QUANTITY:
CONTACT:
PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL LUMENS CRI
MKCR 9 = 900 / 900
11 = 1100 / 1100
13 = 1300 / 1300
15 = 1500 / 1500
18 = 1800 / 1800
20 = 2000 / 2000
23 = 2300 / 2300
80
92
COLOR TEMPERATURE FINISH VOLTAGE
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
57 = 5700K***
65 = 6500K***
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom Color
100 ∏
120
240
277
Maximum Ambient Temperature: 35°C
Maximum Operating Angle: 45° from vertical
* 277V TE Dimming Available on 1800 Lumen,
80 CRI and 1500 Lumen, 92 CRI only.
** 120V Only  *** 80 CRI ONLY
† See “Notes on Dimming”
∏ Non-Dim or 0-10V Dimmiing Only